Архангельск   (8182)63--9     0-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Standard: horizontal inwards flow; switching
head  not  recommended  underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomm
ended
VD-015FG... DN 15 2- 8 4- 20   20   30
VD-020FG... DN 20 4- 20 10- 40   40   55
VD-025FG... DN 25 10- 40 20- 60   60   80
VD-032FG... DN 32 20- 60 30- 100 100 135
VD-040FG... DN 40 30- 100 50- 200 150 270
VD-050FG... DN 50 50- 200 100- 250 270 340
VD-065FG... DN 65 100- 250 150- 300 400
VD-080FG... DN 80 150- 300 300- 450 600
VD-100FG... DN 100 200- 400 350- 500 950
VD-150FG... DN 150 600- 750 700- 950 2000
VD-200FG... DN 200 850-1050 1050-1250 4000
VD-250FG... DN 250 1100-1300 1200-1400 6000
VD-300FG... DN 300 1300-1500 1400-1600 8000
Dimensions and weights
Types H
mm
L

Standard: horizontal inwards flow; switching
head  not  recommended  underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomme
nded
VD-015FK... DN 15  2 -  8  4 -   20  20  30
VD-020FK... DN 20  4 -     20  10 -   40  40  55
VD-025FK... DN 25  10 -     40  20 -   60  60  80
VD-032FK... DN 32  20 -     60  30 - 100 100 135
VD-040FK... DN 40  30 -   100  50 - 200 150 270
VD-050FK... DN 50  50 -   200 100 - 250 270 340
VD-065FK... DN 65  100 -   250 150 - 300 400
VD-080FK... DN 80  150 -   300 300 - 450 600
VD-100FK... DN 100  200 -   400 350 - 500 950
VD-150FK... DN 150  600 -   750 700 - 950 2000
Dimensions and weights
Overall length DIN 3202, range F1
Flange DIN 2545 PN 40
Flange size DIN 2501 PN 40

Standard: horizontal inwards flow; switching
head  not  recommended  underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomme
nded
VD-015FR... DN 15  2 -     8  4 -   20  20  30
VD-020FR... DN 20  4 -   20  10 -   40  40  55
VD-025FR... DN 25  10 -   40  20 -   60  60  80
VD-032FR... DN 32  20 -   60  30 - 100 100 135
VD-040FR... DN 40  30 - 100  50 - 200 150 270
VD-050FR... DN 50  50 - 200 100 - 250 270 340
VD-065FR... DN 65 100 - 250 150 - 300 400
VD-080FR... DN 80 150 - 300 300 - 450 600
VD-100FR... DN 100 200 - 400 350 - 500 950
Dimensions and weights
Flange size DIN 2501 PN 16
Sealing bar DIN 2526 form C
Types H

Standard: horizontal inwards flow; switching
head  not  recommended  underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomme
nded
VD-015FT... DN 15  2 -  8  4 -  20  20  30
VD-020FT... DN 20  4 -  20  10 -  40  40  55
VD-025FT... DN 25  10 -  40  20 -  60  60  80
VD-032FT... DN 32  20 -  60  30 -   100 100 135
VD-040FT... DN 40  30 -    100  50 -   200 150 270
VD-050FT... DN 50  50 -    200  100 -   250 270 340
VD-065FT... DN 65  100 -    250  150 -   300  400
VD-080FT... DN 80  150 -    300  300 -   450  600
VD-100FT... DN 100  200 -    400  350 -   500  950
VD-150FT... DN 150  600 -    750  700 -   950 2000
VD-200FT... DN 200  850 -  1050 1050 - 1250 4000
VD-250FT... DN 250 1100 -  1300 1200 - 1400 6000
VD-300FT... DN 300 1300 -  1500 1400 - 1600 8000
Dimensions and weights
Overall length DIN 3202, range F1
Flange DIN 2545 PN 40
Flange size DIN 2501 PN 40

head not  recommended underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15  1 -   10  20 VD-015GK010
 4 -   20
 30 VD-015GK020
G 3/4 DN 20  40 VD-020GK020
 10 -   40  60
VD-020GK040
G 1 DN 25 VD-025GK040
 10 -   60  85 VD-025GK060
G 11/4 DN 32  20 -   60 100 VD-032GK060
 20 - 100 145 VD-032GK100
G 11/2 DN 40  30 - 100 150 VD-040GK100
 50 - 150 220 VD-040GK150
G 2 DN 50 250 VD-050GK150
100 - 200 290 VD-050GK200
Special ranges are possible
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L D X Weight
kg
G 1/2 VD-015GK
166  80  68
15 2.8
G 3/4 VD-020GK 16 2.6
G 1 VD-025GK 18 2.5
G 11/4 VD-032GK 180  95  78 24 3.7
G 11/2 VD-040GK 186 105  88 25 4.8
G 2 VD-050GK 194 120 102 27 7.0
1 2 3

point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Type
G 1/4 DN   8
 1 -   10
 15 VD-008GR010
G 3/8 DN 10 VD-010GR010
G 1/2 DN 15  20 VD-015GR010
 4 -   20
 30 VD-015GR020
G 3/4 DN 20  40 VD-020GR020
 10 -   40
 60 VD-020GR040
G 1 DN 25 VD-025GR040
 20 -   60
 85 VD-025GR060
G 11/4 DN 32 100 VD-032GR060
 30 - 100
145 VD-032GR100
G 11/2 DN 40 150 VD-040GR100
 50 - 150
220 VD-040GR150
G 2 DN 50 250 VD-050GR150
100 - 200
290 VD-050GR200
G 21/2 DN 65 400 VD-065GR200
180 - 330
475 VD-065GR330
G 3 DN 80 600 VD-080GR330
300 - 600 720 VD-080GR600
Special ranges are available
1 2 3
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Dimensions and weights

head not  recommended underneath;  other
installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recommended
Type
G 1/4 DN   8   2 -   10   15 VDO-008GR010
G 3/8 DN 10 VDO-010GR010
G 1/2 DN 15   20 VDO-015GR010
  4 -   20   30 VDO-015GR020
G 3/4 DN 20   40 VDO-020GR020
  10 -   40   60 VDO-020GR040
G 1 DN 25 VDO-025GR040
  20 -   60   85 VDO-025GR060
G 11/4 DN 32 100 VDO-032GR060
  30 - 100 145 VDO-032GR100
G 11/2 DN 40 150 VDO-040GR100
  50 - 150 220 VDO-040GR150
G 2 DN 50   30 - 100 250 VDO-050GR100
100 - 200 290 VDO-050GR200
G 21/2 DN 65 400 VDO-065GR200
180 - 330 475 VDO-065GR330
G 3 DN 80 600 VDO-080GR330
400 - 600 720 VDO-080GR600
Special ranges are available
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L SW X Weight
kg

installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recom
mend
ed
VM-015FG020 DN   15 5- 20  30
VM-020FG040 DN   20 10- 40  60
VM-025FG060 DN   25 20- 60  80
VM-032FG100 DN   32 30- 100  135
VM-040FG150 DN   40 50- 150  200
VM-050FG250 DN   50 100- 250  350
VM-065FG400 DN   65 150- 400  500
VM-080FG600 DN   80 200- 600  800
VM-100FG1000 DN 100 350- 1000 1250
VM-150FG2000 DN 150 700- 2000 2500
VM-200FG4000 DN 200 1000- 4000 5000
Dimensions and weights
Overall length DIN 3202, range F1
Flange DIN 2533 PN 16
Flange size DIN 2501 PN 16

installation  positions  are  possible;  the
installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomm
ended
Type
G 1/2 DN 15  2 -     6  15 VM-015GK006
 4 -   20  30 VM-015GK020
G 3/4 DN 20  4 -   12  40 VM-020GK012
 10 -   40  50 VM-020GK040
G 1 DN 25  10 -   60  70 VM-025GK060
G 11/4 DN 32  20 - 100 120 VM-032GK100
G 11/2 DN 40  30 - 150 180 VM-040GK150
G 2 DN 50  50 - 250 300 VM-050GK250
Special ranges are available
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L D X Weight
kg
G 1/2 VM-015GK 139  80  68 15 2.8
G 3/4 VM-020GK 16 2.6
G 1 VM-025GK 18 2.5
G 11/4 VM-032GK 141  95  78 24 3.5
G 11/2 VM-040GK 152 105  88 25 4.5
G 2 VM-050GK 154 120 102 27 6.7
1 2 3

installation  position  affects  the  switching
point and range.
Ranges
Details  in  the  table  correspond  to  horizontal  inwards  flow  with
decreasing flow rate.
G Nominal
width
Switching
range
l/min H2O
Qmax.
recomm
ended
Types
G 1/4 DN   8   1 -     5   8 VM-008GR005
  3 -   12   15 VM-008GR012
G 3/8 DN 10   2 -     6   10 VM-010GR006
  3 -   12   15 VM-010GR012
G 1/2 DN 15   2 -     6 VM-015GR006
  4 -   20   30 VM-015GR020
G 3/4 DN 20  4 -   12  20 VM-020GR012
 10 -   40  50 VM-020GR040
G 1 DN 25  10 -   60  70 VM-025GR060
G 11/4 DN 32  20 - 100 120 VM-032GR100
G 11/2 DN 40  30 - 150 180 VM-040GR150
G 2 DN 50  50 - 250 300 VM-050GR250
G 21/2 DN 65  50 - 400 480 VM-065GR400
G 3 DN 80 100 - 600 720 VM-080GR600
Special ranges are available
Dimensions and weights
G Types H L SW X Weight
kg